
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32080516 5PSSDB 22.31 3.25 72.51

32080524 P7 - (85362) TXDOT - FM 1960 SAFETY IMPR - 1685-02-056 7PSSDB 22.18 5.45 120.88

32080548 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 10PSSDA 22.21 3.45 76.62

32080566 P7 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 5PSSDB 22.06 5.95 131.26

32080593 P7 - 92718 7PSSDB 20.91 4.30 89.91

32080618 P7 - (93828) Lone Star College Entry Improvement 7PSSDB 22.31 4.90 109.32

32080646 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 5PSSDB 22.12 3.45 76.31

32080665 P7 - (96695) Innerbelt NW Det 5PSSDB 21.29 6.70 142.64

32080684 P7 - (102939) Grand Oaks JH 5PSSDB 21.21 3.25 68.93

32080695 P7 - (108780) Innerbelt NW WSD 5PSSDB 21.17 6.70 141.84

32080735 P7 - (102939) Grand Oaks JH 5PSSDB 21.13 3.25 68.67

32080755 P7 - (101832) Maple Heights 5 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.93 3.95 82.67

32080776 P7 - (111717) Cypress Chateau 10PSSDA 21.19 4.30 91.12

32080794 P7 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 10PSSDA 21.18 6.15 130.26

32080812 P7 - 106610 7PSSDB 21.12 5.20 109.82

32080829 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 21.11 4.15 87.61

32080848 P7 - 112302 7PSSDB 21.09 4.30 90.69

32080865 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 20.73 4.15 86.03

32080878 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 10PSSDA 21.10 3.45 72.80

32080890 P7 - (101832) Maple Heights 5 - WSD&P 7PSSDB 21.07 3.95 83.23

32080908 P7 - (112169) Klein Fire No 1 7PSSDB 21.05 5.20 109.46

32080923 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 5PSSDB 21.12 3.45 72.86

32080933 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 10PSSDA 21.04 3.45 72.59

32080946 P7 - (102939) Grand Oaks JH 5PSSDB 20.87 3.25 67.83

32080955 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 20.97 4.15 87.03

32080979 P7 - (102939) Grand Oaks JH 5PSSDB 21.25 3.25 69.06

32080995 P7 - (101832) Maple Heights 5 - WSD&P 7PSSDB 21.06 3.95 83.19

32081010 P7 - (85362) TXDOT - FM 1960 SAFETY IMPR - 1685-02-056 7PSSDB 21.06 5.45 114.78

32081038 P7 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 10PSSDA 21.03 6.15 129.33

32081066 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 10PSSDA 21.23 3.45 73.24

32081081 P7 - (102939) Grand Oaks JH 5PSSDB 21.21 3.25 68.93

38058929 P12 - 102280 5PSSDB 21.61 3.45 74.55

38058934 P12 - (103311) RIVER RANCH MEADOWS SEC 10 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.56 7.30 157.39

38058946 P12 - 103669 5PSSDB 21.56 6.00 129.36

38058956 P12 - (106066) SYNOVA SEC2 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.59 5.70 123.06

38058959 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 21.16 4.90 103.68

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 9/13/2024

R003268

0

D113

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (102939) Grand Oaks JH



38058969 P12 - 98902 5PSSDB 21.39 7.00 149.73

38058980 P12 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 5PSSDB 21.60 3.45 74.52

38058987 P12 - 103669 5PSSDB 20.23 6.00 121.38

155.00

3970.09

5% -198.50

SUBTOTAL 3771.59

-$435.99

TOTAL $3335.60

Toll

Fuel


	09-06-2024 to 09-12-2024



